
Beer Cup 2013
18.10.2013

TOTAL 
SCOREČíslo KLUBWA - IDJMÉNO

THE 1500 MAIN MATCH

Matches 1 - 5
X 10 9 8 7 0 F

1 HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 66 41 36 6 1 0 0 1449-66
2 WAGNER Patrick 3373 SLG Schwandorf 59 46 39 6 0 0 0 1449-59
3 BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Merkle Tuning Backnang 62 43 39 5 1 0 0 1448-62

SCORE

g g
4 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 43 58 45 1 3 0 0 1444-43
5 GRUNER Klaus 1557 Merkle Team 63 35 38 13 1 0 0 1433-63
6 TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 57 48 36 5 2 2 0 1428-57
7 LACHNER Christian 3990 SLG Schwandorf 37 46 47 12 6 2 0 1391-377 LACHNER Christian 3990 SLG Schwandorf 37 46 47 12 6 2 0 1391-37
8 HROUDA Jiří 5148 Tupozrací Kropiči 25 43 57 19 4 2 0 1373-25
9 MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdinge 38 40 48 14 6 4 0 1366-38

10 SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 45 32 42 19 6 0 6 1342-45
ÁČ11 BOHÁČ Pavel 5149 Tupozrací Kropiči 20 34 52 24 10 10 0 1270-20

12 BÖSL Mario 4702 SLG Schwandorf 39 26 46 20 7 0 12 1273-39



Wine Cup 2013
19.10.2013

Revolver 1500

TOTAL
SCORE

X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

Revolver 1500

Matches 1 - 5JMÉNO WA - ID KLUB
X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

1 KAŇKA Jan 1429 SKP Rapid Praha 60 61 23 5 1 0 0 1464-60
2 TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 71 46 32 0 0 0 1 1458-71
3 GRUNER Klaus 1557 Merkle Team 65 53 22 6 4 0 0 1454-65
4 BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Merkle Tuning Backnang 54 56 33 7 0 0 0 1453-544 BECKERT BEST Markus 2984 Merkle Tuning Backnang 54 56 33 7 0 0 0 1453 54
5 MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 59 49 36 5 1 0 0 1451-59
6 TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 56 52 34 8 0 0 0 1450-56
7 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 62 41 41 6 0 0 0 1447-62
8 SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 44 44 41 18 2 1 0 1407-44
9 S A i ři 1 8 S id l ň 29 43 9 10 2 0 13899 SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 57 29 43 9 10 2 0 1389-57

Pistol 1500

TOTAL
SCORE

X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem
1 HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 62 54 30 4 0 0 0 1462-62
2 TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 55 57 34 3 1 0 0 1457 55

JMÉNO WA - ID KLUB Matches 1 - 5

2 TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 55 57 34 3 1 0 0 1457-55
3 TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 50 53 36 10 1 0 0 1441-50
4 BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Merkle Tuning Backnang 52 48 41 8 1 0 0 1440-52
5 GRUNER Klaus 1557 Merkle Team 51 55 28 10 6 0 0 1434-51



6 KUNA Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius 46 48 45 9 2 0 0 1431-466 KUNA Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius 46 48 45 9 2 0 0 1431-46
7 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 35 41 59 14 1 0 0 1410-35
8 KAŇKA Jan 1429 SKP Rapid Praha 44 45 47 6 1 1 6 1368-44
9 BATĚK Jaroslav 2277 SSK Poděbrady 36 32 51 21 8 2 0 1363-36
10 SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 33 40 44 21 7 5 0 1343-33
11 MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 30 42 48 9 4 17 0 1252-30

Open Match

TOTAL
SCORE

X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem
1 BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Merkle Tuning Backnang 31 21 7 1 0 0 0 591-31
2 TROJAN R d lf 3359 SKP Ak d i P h 35 15 10 0 0 0 0 590 35

JMÉNO WA - ID KLUB Matches 1 - 4

2 TROJAN Rudolf 3359 SKP Akademia Praha 35 15 10 0 0 0 0 590-35
3 HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 24 21 13 2 0 0 0 583-24
4 KAŇKA Jan 1429 SKP Rapid Praha 30 15 13 1 1 0 0 582-30
5 KUNA Jaroslav 3438 Sagittarius 22 15 20 3 0 0 0 574-22
6 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 17 23 16 2 2 0 0 574-176 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 17 23 16 2 2 0 0 574-17
7 GRUNER Klaus 1557 Merkle Team 22 14 15 9 0 0 0 567-22
8 TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 22 19 10 6 2 1 0 562-22
9 MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 14 20 23 1 1 1 0 562-14
10 BATĚK Jaroslav 2277 SSK Poděbrady 16 16 19 6 3 0 0 560-16

TOTAL

Standard Revolver 4"

Matches 1 4
SCORE

X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem
1 ŠULC Michal 2445 SKP Rapid Plzeň 28 17 3 0 0 0 0 477-28
2 SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 30 14 4 0 0 0 0 476-30

JMÉNO WA - ID KLUB Matches 1 - 4



3 KAŇKA Jan 1429 SKP Rapid Praha 28 16 4 0 0 0 0 476-283 KAŇKA Jan 1429 SKP Rapid Praha 28 16 4 0 0 0 0 476-28
4 KILIAN Pavel bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň 26 16 6 0 0 0 0 474-26
5 BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Merkle Tuning Backnang 24 18 6 0 0 0 0 474-24
6 ŠULC Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 25 15 8 0 0 0 0 472-25
7 HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 27 13 7 1 0 0 0 471-27
8 TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 23 17 6 2 0 0 0 470-23
9 GRUNER Klaus 1557 Merkle Team 19 20 6 3 0 0 0 468-19
10 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 10 21 15 2 0 0 0 461-10
11 MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 12 15 18 3 0 0 0 456-12
12 SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 18 12 11 7 0 0 0 455 1812 SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 18 12 11 7 0 0 0 455-18
13 BECKERT-BEST Susanne 5126 Merkle Tuning Backnang 6 7 21 8 4 2 0 411-6
14 CLASS Thomas bez ID 4 6 10 7 8 9 4 302-4

Standard Revolver 2 75"

TOTAL
SCORE

X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem

Standard Revolver 2,75

JMÉNO WA - ID KLUB Matches 1 - 4

X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem
1 ŠULC Michal 2445 SKP Rapid Plzeň 27 16 4 1 0 0 0 474-27
2 HURT Vladimír 1577 SKP Rapid Plzeň 25 16 6 1 0 0 0 472-25
3 GRUNER Klaus 1557 Merkle Team 18 23 6 1 0 0 0 472-18
4 KAŇKA Jan 1429 SKP Rapid Praha 26 13 9 0 0 0 0 471-26

Š5 ŠULC Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 25 15 7 1 0 0 0 471-25
6 TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 22 16 9 1 0 0 0 469-22
7 KILIAN Pavel bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň 20 16 12 0 0 0 0 468-20
8 SKUPA Jindřich 1787 SKP Rapid Plzeň 20 14 14 0 0 0 0 466-20
9 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 16 20 9 2 1 0 0 464 169 GRUNER Beate 1556 Merkle Team 16 20 9 2 1 0 0 464-16
10 MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 19 11 17 1 0 0 0 461-19
11 SCHULZ Dietmar 894 SLG Beeskower Shooters 13 14 17 3 1 0 0 454-13
12 CLASS Thomas bez ID 5 6 13 9 5 10 0 334-5



TOTAL
SCORE

Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

JMÉNO WA - ID KLUB Matches 1 - 4
SCORE

X 10 9 8 7 0 F celkem
1 ŠULC Michal 2445 SKP Rapid Plzeň 27 19 2 0 0 0 0 478-27
2 ŠULC Bohuslav 1578 SKP Rapid Plzeň 25 18 5 0 0 0 0 475-25
3 KILIAN Pavel bez ID SKP Rapid Plzeň 25 17 6 0 0 0 0 474-25

JMÉNO WA - ID KLUB

p
4 TRIEPKE Mario 886 SLG Beeskower Shooters 21 21 6 0 0 0 0 474-21
5 BATĚK Jaroslav 2277 SSK Poděbrady 20 13 14 1 0 0 0 464-20
6 BECKERT-BEST Markus 2984 Merkle Tuning Backnang 21 12 11 4 0 0 0 461-21
7 MACK Hendrik 3605 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 11 15 17 4 1 0 0 452-11

TEAM MATCH

1 GERMANY 7051 GERMANY 705
BECKERT-BEST Markus 177-9
GRUNER Klaus 177-10
GRUNER Beate 176-3
TRIEPKE Mario 175-7

2 CZECH REP. 599
KAŇKA Jan 179-7
TROJAN Rudolf 179-9
HURT Vladimír 119-5
BATĚK Jaroslav 122-1


